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ROBERTO GALLEGO 02:07.84 01:02.9500:29.92SALLE-P0243473758  1

MATEU VENY OLIVER 02:08.54 01:02.9500:29.72CNPALMA0243476153  2

LEON PERRY 02:08.75 01:02.6600:29.59NCALVIA0205409396  3

NADAL CAPO GARAU 02:11.35 01:02.9800:29.81ES.ARTA0241616095  4

SALVADOR REYNES 02:15.34 01:06.2500:31.40CNPALMA0243205973  5

POL PEREZ MACARRO 02:17.36 01:07.4100:31.76CVOLTOR0243234633  6

SERGI PUIG BLANCO 02:17.53 01:06.4300:30.84NCALVIA0345187625  7

DANIEL VELASCO GAZQUEZ 02:17.79 01:06.1500:31.35SALLE-P0243224725  8

ANTONIO HIDALGO GINART 02:18.15 01:07.9300:32.63CVOLTOR0243224319  9

ANTONIO NIETO 02:19.40 01:08.8400:33.26CNPALMA0245610143 10

SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 02:21.25 01:08.5600:32.36CNPALMA0345699211 11

KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 02:21.26 01:09.8700:33.14SALLE-P0243199949 12

JOAN LLODRA SERRA 02:22.97 01:09.7200:32.84SALLE-P0245371761 13

SERGI HUETE DOMINGUEZ 02:24.39 01:11.6300:34.25SALLE-P0246390424 14

JUAN ANTONIO FUSTER 02:26.15 01:09.9500:32.37CNPALMA0243470540 15

JOAN VICENS BUJOSA 02:27.37 01:10.9300:33.74CNPALMA0345185608 16

MIGUEL ROSET GIMENEZ 02:28.38 01:12.5600:34.38CNPALMA0343464270 17

ALEJANDRO LARRUBIA 02:29.06 01:12.2300:34.14CAMPUS0249484607 18

JOEL TRETT OLIVER 02:30.66 01:13.2800:34.56CNPALMA0243198413 19

ALVARO GONZALEZ JUAN 02:30.71 01:11.9300:33.80CVOLTOR0243482964 20

DAVID DEL VALLE MARIN 02:31.33 01:13.7700:34.56CAMPUS0343210593 21

ALEJANDRO SEGRERA 02:31.37 01:15.1100:35.81FELANITX0241573980 22

GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 02:32.22 01:12.4600:33.62CVOLTOR0343475536 23

EDUARD CERDA CALVO 02:32.65 01:13.4700:34.21CN.INCA0246391666 24

DANIEL CANDELA MAZA 02:33.03 01:14.7700:35.26CAMPUS0243224863 25

ALBERTO BODAS GALLEGO 02:34.40 01:16.6100:35.83CVOLTOR0243208804 26

ANDREU BOVER LLADO 02:35.50 01:16.0900:35.02FELANITX0341692684 27

MARC FALCO GUILLEM 02:37.56 01:17.2400:36.68SALLE-P0346392451 28

TONI FRAU SIQUIER 02:38.46 01:16.2500:35.61CVOLTOR0243461489 29

MORITZ JAN FISCHER 02:39.42 01:15.7500:34.59CNMURO0204275269 30

PAU MAS CERDO 02:40.99 01:18.7400:37.66DUETS0343462923 31

RAFEL JOSEP JAUME 02:41.39 01:18.2100:36.62MASTBAL0343218055 32
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GERARD SALVADO FORTEZA 02:41.63 01:20.0600:38.34CVOLTOR0345611016 33

ANTONI CIFRE FERRAGUT 02:42.48 01:18.3300:36.91LLUCMA0249605011 34

NICOLAS ROMERA 02:42.57 01:18.9700:37.04CNPALMA0245611248 35

JAUME VIDAL ROCA 02:42.75 01:18.2500:36.64NCALVIA0245611894 36

MARC CALIZ FERRER 02:43.08 01:18.4800:37.06SALLE-P0345611438 37

JUAN CERVANTES 02:44.36 01:18.2200:36.71CVOLTOR0343479384 38

JUAN RAMON LAGAR 02:45.28 01:20.4200:38.67CVOLTOR0343461002 39

EMILI ARROYO OLIVER 02:46.28 01:18.8800:36.31FELANITX0341621565 40

ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ 02:51.38 01:22.8700:38.80CVOLTOR0343461003 41

XAVIER RODRIGUEZ RAMON 02:54.10 01:24.3700:39.34CVOLTOR0352030257 42

ALEX FERNANDEZ GOMEZ 02:54.50 01:24.3100:38.78CVOLTOR0346390428 43

ROBERT NAPIER 02:56.65 01:25.3900:40.05LLUCMA0309303721 44

PEDRO LLINAS FERRER 02:57.84 01:25.9000:39.80CVOLTOR0343478589 45

DAVID GAVILLA 03:01.66 01:28.1700:41.52ES.ARTA0341658679 46

JOAN MESQUIDA MASSANET 03:03.77 01:28.4600:41.56ES.ARTA0241622585 47

SERGI QUETGLAS 03:07.03 01:29.1400:41.58SALLE-P0343477418 48

IGNACIO SERRA GAYTAN 03:39.84 01:42.6600:45.98NCALVIA0343224222 49

IVAN TEVZADZE FELANITX0303764732 Desc

PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA CNPALMA0245608935 Baja

MIQUEL CUN MALAVE CNPALMA0243198335 Baja

T.final 50 m. 100 m.PRUEBA Nº2.-200 Libres F

LUCIA CARLA ELICABE 02:13.40 01:06.1200:32.02CNPALMA0343228048  1

PAULA JOVER GALLEGO 02:14.05 01:05.5900:31.78NCALVIA0343474348  2

LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 02:15.66 01:05.5500:31.21CVOLTOR0345614499  3

ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 02:19.61 01:06.4100:31.36CVOLTOR0343466209  4

MAR GIMENEZ CERDO 02:20.62 01:07.6100:31.89CAMPUS0343213487  5

MARINA BAUZA SEGUI 02:23.81 01:10.7800:34.14CVOLTOR0343224606  6

NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ 02:25.36 01:10.5600:33.42CVOLTOR0343480341  7

CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 02:25.77 01:11.4600:33.70CNPALMA0341543010  8

AINA GARCIA VIVES 02:25.83 01:10.0600:33.18SALLE-P0341664004  9

MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 02:29.76 01:14.0500:35.65CNPALMA0343478016 10

VIKTORI PESCHKO 02:30.97 01:14.6400:35.95CVOLTOR0300023402 11
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MARINA MARQUEZ BOTE 02:31.98 01:12.5500:34.33SALLE-P0343230023 12

MARTA MARIA GUASP 02:32.06 01:16.4600:36.54CVOLTOR0443466614 13

LUCIA ROCA RODADO 02:32.19 01:15.0200:34.93CVOLTOR0341662194 14

CATERINA GRIMALT 02:32.91 01:15.4300:35.80FELANITX0341615049 15

VICTORIA BOIX HOMAR 02:33.16 01:14.7600:35.52CNPALMA0343470228 16

AIXA MOYA NICOLAU 02:33.43 01:14.7100:35.29SALLE-P0345612902 17

MARIA NEUS DELICADO 02:33.60 01:15.4600:35.44CVOLTOR0343460934 18

NEREA CASTAÑER NOGUERA 02:34.47 01:17.0500:36.58CVOLTOR0346394473 19

PAULA COLOMAR CARRASCO 02:35.69 01:15.0400:35.47CAMPUS0445691103 20

LUCIA MENENDEZ 02:37.33 01:16.0800:36.20SALLE-P0443465024 21

AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 02:37.56 01:16.1800:36.01CNPALMA0445184053 22

AINA VICENS MORA 02:37.60 01:15.2100:34.74FELANITX0341587565 23

AINA MARIANO SALOM 02:37.81 01:16.0400:35.77CVOLTOR0341662125 24

ROSA CORRAL JAIME 02:38.22 01:16.1100:35.63ES.ARTA0341616792 25

JARA PUERTAS PUYOL 02:41.17 01:17.8700:37.28SALLE-P0343223998 26

ALEXANDRA SANDIN POLO 02:41.54 01:19.5000:38.22SALLE-P0449925382 27

FERNANDA MEISSNER 02:42.90 01:18.2100:36.30CAMPUS0307114544 28

IRENE BLANCO DIAZ 02:42.90 01:19.0700:37.43CNPALMA0445613521 28

CATERINA THOMAS 02:42.94 01:18.5500:36.94CNPALMA0446388012 30

MARIOLA SVOLJSAK 02:43.29 01:17.6500:36.02NCALVIA0312344371 31

EVA SALVA RINCON 02:43.39 01:19.7900:38.41CVOLTOR0343468245 32

ELISABET Mª JAUME 02:43.78 01:18.5600:37.09MASTBAL0343218056 33

ANTONIA QUMEI SUREDA 02:46.42 01:22.0600:39.57CVOLTOR0443233296 34

MARIA CATALA MERINO 02:48.28 01:22.4300:39.55CNPALMA0443218218 35

MARGALIDA RIBAS BERGAS 02:48.50 01:21.3100:38.50CNMURO0449773239 36

MAGDALENA MUELAS RIGO 02:48.66 01:21.0700:37.56FELANITX0441587333 37

EMMA LYDIA NAPIER 02:49.75 01:22.7800:39.09LLUCMA0409137071 38

IRENE VAZQUEZ ANDRES 02:49.86 01:24.3500:40.62SALLE-P0443464409 39

ALEXA SEPASGOSARIAN 02:50.45 01:23.0300:39.43CVOLTOR0305393883 40

PAULA NADAL CANET 02:50.64 01:20.5600:38.51NCALVIA0443474334 41

ANGELITA CONDURACHE 02:50.75 01:24.8400:41.09CN.INCA0307696924 42

AINA MATEU PONS 02:50.87 01:25.1100:40.68CN.INCA0378222804 43
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MARTA HAYET BAJO 02:51.90 01:22.6800:39.34LLUCMA0343460672 44

CARMEN MUÑOZ GUTIERREZ 02:52.15 01:24.0800:39.95SALLE-P0345184340 45

AUBA PIZA PICO 02:52.36 01:24.8000:41.00SALLE-P0345188394 46

BLANCA MARIANO VALDES 02:54.99 01:24.5000:39.66SALLE-P0443466036 47

NURIA HURTADO SERRA 02:55.01 01:24.5000:38.59NCALVIA0345191239 48

ANA LOPEZ DE SUSO 02:58.58 01:25.4000:39.14CVOLTOR0443460170 49

NEUS CASAÑAS BORRAS 02:58.66 01:27.9600:41.91MASTBAL0343223847 50

SOFIA PONCE CASADO 02:59.32 01:28.7900:42.39SALLE-P0443464507 51

PAULA TRIVIÑO TEJADA 02:59.45 01:25.5000:40.30NCALVIA0443480607 52

BEATRIZ DE CACERES 03:02.66 01:27.6400:41.32SALLE-P0443461855 53

YAN AN GONZALVO DURAN 03:03.78 01:28.5200:42.70ES.ARTA0441617431 54

INES GARCIA LLADO 03:07.13 01:27.8200:41.14NCALVIA0343476570 55

Mª FLORENCIA HACK 03:07.14 01:31.3400:43.12SALLE-P0408315397 56

CLAUDIA BORDOY TASCON 03:12.96 01:32.5000:42.98NCALVIA0345613691 57

CAROL MIR ROJAS 03:14.66 01:32.8000:43.39ES.ARTA0441620138 58

ALICIA POL MARCO 03:15.19 01:32.0600:42.96DUETS0343211062 59

MARIA BURGUERA MOREY 03:21.05 01:34.9500:43.19ILLES0343480417 60

INES BLANES MARTIN 03:32.32 01:37.3000:42.35NCALVIA0445189372 61

JULIETA FACCIO BEDOLLA 03:51.38 01:49.2000:49.57SALLE-P0443476298 62

LUCIA DUTARI PETRI 04:07.98 01:56.2200:53.42MASTBAL0443209858 63

LUCIA URIBE MORGADO ILLES0445691148 Desc

PAULA MORRO COLOM CVOLTOR0349484156 Ret.

Mª DEL MAR ADROVER DUETS0341660613 N.p.

ALISON ANDREA CVOLTOR0443217884 Baja

LILIA ARROM LLIZO CN.INCA0443475420 Baja

T.final 50 m.PRUEBA Nº3.-100 Espalda M

LEON PERRY 01:05.88 00:32.36NCALVIA0205409396  1

MATEU VENY OLIVER 01:09.62 00:34.50CNPALMA0243476153  2

NADAL CAPO GARAU 01:10.64 00:35.33ES.ARTA0241616095  3

ROBERTO GALLEGO 01:12.08 00:35.48SALLE-P0243473758  4

JOAN LLODRA SERRA 01:13.11 00:34.88SALLE-P0245371761  5

SALVADOR REYNES 01:13.26 00:36.12CNPALMA0243205973  6
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SERGI PUIG BLANCO 01:13.65 00:35.14NCALVIA0345187625  7

ANTONIO HIDALGO GINART 01:13.79 00:35.45CVOLTOR0243224319  8

SERGI HUETE DOMINGUEZ 01:14.12 00:35.81SALLE-P0246390424  9

POL PEREZ MACARRO 01:15.04 00:36.68CVOLTOR0243234633 10

DANIEL VELASCO GAZQUEZ 01:15.42 00:36.65SALLE-P0243224725 11

JOAN VICENS BUJOSA 01:15.82 00:36.67CNPALMA0345185608 12

SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 01:15.92 00:37.20CNPALMA0345699211 13

ANTONIO NIETO 01:16.97 00:38.21CNPALMA0245610143 14

MIGUEL ROSET GIMENEZ 01:17.08 00:37.07CNPALMA0343464270 15

JOEL TRETT OLIVER 01:17.52 00:37.36CNPALMA0243198413 16

DAVID DEL VALLE MARIN 01:19.19 00:37.93CAMPUS0343210593 17

JUAN ANTONIO FUSTER 01:19.38 00:38.68CNPALMA0243470540 18

ALVARO GONZALEZ JUAN 01:19.60 00:39.13CVOLTOR0243482964 19

ALEJANDRO LARRUBIA 01:19.81 00:38.46CAMPUS0249484607 20

MARC CALIZ FERRER 01:20.74 00:39.07SALLE-P0345611438 21

TONI FRAU SIQUIER 01:21.32 00:39.62CVOLTOR0243461489 22

MARC FALCO GUILLEM 01:21.88 00:40.32SALLE-P0346392451 23

KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 01:22.02 00:39.86SALLE-P0243199949 24

GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 01:23.22 00:40.42CVOLTOR0343475536 25

MORITZ JAN FISCHER 01:24.15 00:40.51CNMURO0204275269 26

ANDREU BOVER LLADO 01:24.92 00:40.74FELANITX0341692684 27

GERARD SALVADO FORTEZA 01:25.53 00:43.58CVOLTOR0345611016 28

IVAN TEVZADZE 01:25.54 00:41.70FELANITX0303764732 29

JAUME VIDAL ROCA 01:25.70 00:41.54NCALVIA0245611894 30

PAU MAS CERDO 01:25.85 00:42.04DUETS0343462923 31

DANIEL CANDELA MAZA 01:25.94 00:41.73CAMPUS0243224863 32

PEDRO LLINAS FERRER 01:26.20 00:42.06CVOLTOR0343478589 33

ALEJANDRO SEGRERA 01:26.81 00:42.14FELANITX0241573980 34

EDUARD CERDA CALVO 01:27.47 00:42.42CN.INCA0246391666 35

EMILI ARROYO OLIVER 01:27.48 00:42.29FELANITX0341621565 36

ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ 01:28.70 00:43.02CVOLTOR0343461003 37

RAFEL JOSEP JAUME 01:28.77 00:43.93MASTBAL0343218055 38



FEDERACIÓN BALEAR DE NATACIÓN

3a JORNADA LIGA ALEVIN
Piscina: SON HUGO  25M  10 Calles

Pagina: 6RESULTADOS

12/12/2015 Acta nº 0

T.final 50 m.PRUEBA Nº3.-100 Espalda M

JUAN CERVANTES 01:29.07 00:43.04CVOLTOR0343479384 39

ANTONI CIFRE FERRAGUT 01:30.50 00:44.38LLUCMA0249605011 40

JUAN RAMON LAGAR 01:32.16 00:46.05CVOLTOR0343461002 41

NICOLAS ROMERA 01:32.47 00:44.65CNPALMA0245611248 42

ALEX FERNANDEZ GOMEZ 01:34.23 00:44.76CVOLTOR0346390428 43

ROBERT NAPIER 01:35.76 00:46.80LLUCMA0309303721 44

ALBERTO BODAS GALLEGO 01:38.40 00:45.43CVOLTOR0243208804 45

SERGI QUETGLAS 01:38.67 00:47.46SALLE-P0343477418 46

XAVIER RODRIGUEZ RAMON 01:39.07 00:48.40CVOLTOR0352030257 47

DAVID GAVILLA 01:41.26 00:49.08ES.ARTA0341658679 48

IGNACIO SERRA GAYTAN 02:05.56 01:00.08NCALVIA0343224222 49

PEP FORTEZA FORTEZA CNPALMA0245608935 Baja

MIQUEL CUN MALAVE CNPALMA0243198335 Baja

T.final 50 m.PRUEBA Nº4.-100 Espalda F

ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 01:11.28 00:34.67CVOLTOR0343466209  1

LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA 01:11.55 00:34.78CVOLTOR0345614499  2

LUCIA CARLA ELICABE 01:13.00 00:35.72CNPALMA0343228048  3

NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ 01:16.45 00:36.94CVOLTOR0343480341  4

MARINA MARQUEZ BOTE 01:16.98 00:37.35SALLE-P0343230023  5

MARINA BAUZA SEGUI 01:17.07 00:38.04CVOLTOR0343224606  6

PAULA JOVER GALLEGO 01:17.25 00:37.44NCALVIA0343474348  7

CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 01:18.83 00:38.32CNPALMA0341543010  8

MARTA MARIA GUASP 01:20.52 00:40.41CVOLTOR0443466614  9

MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 01:20.52 00:39.21CNPALMA0343478016  9

VIKTORI PESCHKO 01:21.16 00:40.12CVOLTOR0300023402 11

AINA GARCIA VIVES 01:21.45 00:39.81SALLE-P0341664004 12

ANGELITA CONDURACHE 01:21.50 00:40.12CN.INCA0307696924 13

MAR GIMENEZ CERDO 01:22.16 00:40.83CAMPUS0343213487 14

VICTORIA BOIX HOMAR 01:22.43 00:41.02CNPALMA0343470228 15

AIXA MOYA NICOLAU 01:22.62 00:39.39SALLE-P0345612902 16

AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 01:22.72 00:40.87CNPALMA0445184053 17

IRENE BLANCO DIAZ 01:22.81 00:41.09CNPALMA0445613521 18
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LUCIA MENENDEZ 01:22.96 00:40.93SALLE-P0443465024 19

PAULA COLOMAR CARRASCO 01:23.78 00:40.89CAMPUS0445691103 20

AINA MARIANO SALOM 01:24.48 00:40.78CVOLTOR0341662125 21

MARIA NEUS DELICADO 01:24.78 00:41.86CVOLTOR0343460934 22

MARIOLA SVOLJSAK 01:24.86 00:41.46NCALVIA0312344371 23

AINA VICENS MORA 01:24.90 00:41.18FELANITX0341587565 24

NEREA CASTAÑER NOGUERA 01:25.03 00:41.81CVOLTOR0346394473 25

LUCIA ROCA RODADO 01:25.06 00:42.32CVOLTOR0341662194 26

MARIA CATALA MERINO 01:25.27 00:42.66CNPALMA0443218218 27

CATERINA GRIMALT 01:25.38 00:42.72FELANITX0341615049 28

ROSA CORRAL JAIME 01:26.62 00:42.80ES.ARTA0341616792 29

IRENE VAZQUEZ ANDRES 01:27.65 00:43.52SALLE-P0443464409 30

MARGALIDA RIBAS BERGAS 01:27.87 00:43.71CNMURO0449773239 31

ALEXANDRA SANDIN POLO 01:28.49 00:44.53SALLE-P0449925382 32

AINA MATEU PONS 01:29.50 00:44.66CN.INCA0378222804 33

MARTA HAYET BAJO 01:30.00 00:45.00LLUCMA0343460672 34

MARIA GARRIDO GAYA 01:30.61 00:43.32FELANITX0341618152 35

EVA SALVA RINCON 01:31.75 00:45.55CVOLTOR0343468245 36

JARA PUERTAS PUYOL 01:32.37 00:45.37SALLE-P0343223998 37

MAGDALENA MUELAS RIGO 01:32.93 00:45.64FELANITX0441587333 38

CARMEN MUÑOZ GUTIERREZ 01:33.06 00:46.52SALLE-P0345184340 39

ANTONIA QUMEI SUREDA 01:33.09 00:46.67CVOLTOR0443233296 40

YAN AN GONZALVO DURAN 01:33.88 00:46.08ES.ARTA0441617431 41

ELISABET Mª JAUME 01:34.00 00:47.01MASTBAL0343218056 42

AUBA PIZA PICO 01:34.18 00:47.15SALLE-P0345188394 43

FERNANDA MEISSNER 01:35.19 00:47.68CAMPUS0307114544 44

BLANCA MARIANO VALDES 01:35.84 00:46.99SALLE-P0443466036 45

ALEXA SEPASGOSARIAN 01:36.16 00:47.84CVOLTOR0305393883 46

ANA LOPEZ DE SUSO 01:36.87 00:46.57CVOLTOR0443460170 47

AZUL DAINO VEGA 01:36.96 00:46.99FELANITX0443213212 48

NEUS CASAÑAS BORRAS 01:37.30 00:47.83MASTBAL0343223847 49

BEATRIZ DE CACERES 01:37.79 00:49.19SALLE-P0443461855 50
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PAULA NADAL CANET 01:38.18 00:47.55NCALVIA0443474334 51

Mª FLORENCIA HACK 01:38.63 00:48.30SALLE-P0408315397 52

MERITXELL FERREIRA 01:41.15 00:48.97FELANITX0341622329 53

SOFIA PONCE CASADO 01:41.18 00:50.47SALLE-P0443464507 54

EVA MARIA JAUME ARIJA 01:41.53 00:48.56NCALVIA0349605516 55

CLAUDIA BORDOY TASCON 01:41.58 00:48.85NCALVIA0345613691 56

PAULA TRIVIÑO TEJADA 01:44.94 00:51.41NCALVIA0443480607 57

CLAUDIA BONET JIMENEZ 01:46.13 00:50.37NCALVIA0443225332 58

MARIA BURGUERA MOREY 01:46.84 00:51.47ILLES0343480417 59

CAROL MIR ROJAS 01:48.41 00:51.00ES.ARTA0441620138 60

EMMA LYDIA NAPIER LLUCMA0409137071 Desc

CATERINA THOMAS CNPALMA0446388012 Desc

JULIETA FACCIO BEDOLLA SALLE-P0443476298 Desc

NURIA HURTADO SERRA NCALVIA0345191239 Desc

LUCIA URIBE MORGADO ILLES0445691148 Desc

PAULA MORRO COLOM CVOLTOR0349484156 N.p.

LUCIA GONZALEZ NCALVIA0449866462 N.p.

ALISON ANDREA CVOLTOR0443217884 Baja

LILIA ARROM LLIZO CN.INCA0443475420 Baja

T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.PRUEBA Nº5.-4x100 Braza M

CNPALMA 05:34.34 01:19.9200:37.27CNPALMA000056

SALVADOR REYNES

JUAN ANTONIO FUSTER

ANTONIO NIETO

MATEU VENY OLIVER

2002

2002

2002

2002

43205973

43470540

45610143

43476153

  1

01:19.92

02:47.24

05:34.34

(01:27.32)

(-2:13.24)

(05:34.34)

SALLE-P ALEVIN 05:35.04 01:20.7500:38.21SALLE-P000848

ROBERTO GALLEGO

DANIEL VELASCO GAZQUEZ

KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO

SERGI HUETE DOMINGUEZ

2002

2002

2002

2002

43473758

43224725

43199949

46390424

  2

01:20.75

02:45.57

05:35.04

(01:24.82)

(-2:15.57)

(05:35.04)

CNPALMA <EQ.B> 05:55.81 01:24.9100:40.08CNPALMA000056

SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO

JOEL TRETT OLIVER

MIGUEL ROSET GIMENEZ

JOAN VICENS BUJOSA

2003

2002

2003

2003

45699211

43198413

43464270

45185608

  3

01:24.91

02:55.21

05:55.81

(01:30.30)

(-2:05.21)

(05:55.81)



FEDERACIÓN BALEAR DE NATACIÓN

3a JORNADA LIGA ALEVIN
Piscina: SON HUGO  25M  10 Calles

Pagina: 9RESULTADOS

12/12/2015 Acta nº 0

T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.PRUEBA Nº5.-4x100 Braza M

CVOLTOR <EQ.A> 06:00.67 01:19.9300:38.00CVOLTOR000877

ANTONIO HIDALGO GINART

TONI FRAU SIQUIER

ALBERTO BODAS GALLEGO

GUILLEM SALVA GUAL

2002

2002

2002

2003

43224319

43461489

43208804

43475536

  4

01:19.93

02:47.48

06:00.67

(01:27.55)

(-2:13.48)

(06:00.67)

CVOLTOR <EQ.B> 06:06.28 01:20.2900:37.65CVOLTOR000877

POL PEREZ MACARRO

ALVARO GONZALEZ JUAN

ADRIAN RODRIGUEZ

JUAN CERVANTES

2002

2002

2003

2003

43234633

43482964

43461003

43479384

  5

01:20.29

02:56.38

06:06.28

(01:36.09)

(-2:04.38)

(06:06.28)

SALLE-P <EQ.B> 06:26.21 01:31.8100:42.88SALLE-P000848

MARC CALIZ FERRER

JOAN LLODRA SERRA

SERGI QUETGLAS

MARC FALCO GUILLEM

2003

2002

2003

2003

45611438

45371761

43477418

46392451

  6

01:31.81

02:59.94

06:26.21

(01:28.13)

(-2:01.94)

(06:26.21)

FELANITX 06:32.19 01:34.0000:42.87FELANITX001378

ALEJANDRO SEGRERA

EMILI ARROYO OLIVER

IVAN TEVZADZE

ANDREU BOVER LLADO

2002

2003

2003

2003

41573980

41621565

03764732

41692684

  7

01:34.00

03:15.28

06:32.19

(01:41.28)

(-3:45.28)

(06:32.19)

CVOLTOR <EQ.C> 06:52.07 01:39.1200:47.40CVOLTOR000877

JUAN RAMON LAGAR

XAVIER RODRIGUEZ RAMON

PEDRO LLINAS FERRER

GERARD SALVADO FORTEZA

2003

2003

2003

2003

43461002

52030257

43478589

45611016

  8

01:39.12

03:25.84

06:52.07

(01:46.72)

(-3:35.84)

(06:52.07)

CNPALMA <EQ.C> CNPALMA000056 Baja

T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.PRUEBA Nº6.-4x100 Braza F

CVOLTOR <EQ.A> 05:50.51 01:27.2300:40.42CVOLTOR000877

NURIA ROSSELLO LOPEZ

MARINA BAUZA SEGUI

VIKTORI PESCHKO

ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN

2003

2003

2003

2003

43480341

43224606

00023402

43466209

  1

01:27.23

02:56.23

05:50.51

(01:29.00)

(-2:04.23)

(05:50.51)

CNPALMA 05:57.50 01:25.1100:40.55CNPALMA000056

CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS

VICTORIA BOIX HOMAR

LUCIA CARLA ELICABE

MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ

2003

2003

2003

2003

41543010

43470228

43228048

43478016

  2

01:25.11

02:55.24

05:57.50

(01:30.13)

(-2:05.24)

(05:57.50)
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T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.PRUEBA Nº6.-4x100 Braza F

SALLE-P ALEVIN 06:06.17 01:30.5000:42.89SALLE-P000848

JARA PUERTAS PUYOL

AIXA MOYA NICOLAU

MARINA MARQUEZ BOTE

AINA GARCIA VIVES

2003

2003

2003

2003

43223998

45612902

43230023

41664004

  3

01:30.50

03:08.72

06:06.17

(01:38.22)

(-3:52.72)

(06:06.17)

CVOLTOR <EQ.B> 06:15.40 01:29.7000:42.15CVOLTOR000877

LLUCIA MIERAS PIZA

AINA MARIANO SALOM

ALEXA SEPASGOSARIAN

LUCIA ROCA RODADO

2003

2003

2003

2003

45614499

41662125

05393883

41662194

  4

01:29.70

03:08.42

06:15.40

(01:38.72)

(-3:52.42)

(06:15.40)

CVOLTOR <EQ.C> 06:34.08 01:36.1500:46.18CVOLTOR000877

NEREA CASTAÑER NOGUERA

MARTA MARIA GUASP

ANTONIA QUMEI SUREDA

MARIA NEUS DELICADO

2003

2004

2004

2003

46394473

43466614

43233296

43460934

  5

01:36.15

06:34.08

(-1:24.15)

(00:00.0)

(06:34.08)

FELANITX 06:41.53 01:45.3000:46.65FELANITX001378

MARIA GARRIDO GAYA

AINA VICENS MORA

MAGDALENA MUELAS RIGO

CATERINA GRIMALT

2003

2003

2004

2003

41618152

41587565

41587333

41615049

  6

01:45.30

03:20.07

06:41.53

(01:34.77)

(-3:40.07)

(06:41.53)

CNPALMA <EQ.B> 06:42.31 01:31.4800:43.10CNPALMA000056

AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ

IRENE BLANCO DIAZ

MARIA CATALA MERINO

CATERINA THOMAS

2004

2004

2004

2004

45184053

45613521

43218218

46388012

  7

01:31.48

03:17.04

:  .

06:42.31

(01:45.56)

(-3:43.04)

(06:42.31)

SALLE-P <EQ.B> 06:44.11 01:40.2500:47.12SALLE-P000848

BEATRIZ DE CACERES

BLANCA MARIANO VALDES

SOFIA PONCE CASADO

IRENE VAZQUEZ ANDRES

2004

2004

2004

2004

43461855

43466036

43464507

43464409

  8

01:40.25

03:22.84

06:44.11

(01:42.59)

(-3:38.84)

(06:44.11)


